Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Fahy - (952432) - Hoddesdon SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:52.30
2:53.96
2:56.48
2:59.94
3:02.96
3:14.65
3:15.60
3:17.81
4:05.98
4:12.37
4:18.48
4:35.81
4:43.14
4:53.32
5:01.80

5:01.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

02/06/19
20/11/16
17/09/16
12/06/17
21/05/16
19/09/15
22/11/15
04/07/15
17/06/14
26/10/13
22/09/12
21/09/13
23/11113
11/06/13
26/06/11
26/06/12

Date

02/06/19
12/06/17
20/11/16
17/09/16
21/05/16
22/11/15
19/09/15

Meet

Hoddesdon Club Champs 2019

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
8th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2017

Hemel Hempstead 5th Spring Development Meet
7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Hoddesdon SC Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships
Hoddesdon Club Championships

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Meet

Hoddesdon Club Champs 2019

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2017

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

8th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead 5th Spring Development Meet
3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Venue

John Warner SP
Borehamwood
Harlow
Hoddesdon
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Enfield

Enfield

Enfield

Hatfield
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Venue

John Warner SP
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Harlow

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level
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3:17.81
4:05.98
4:43.14
4:12.37
4:35.81
4:53.32
4:18.48
5:01.80
5:01.80
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04/07/15
17/06/14
23/11/113
26/10/13
21/09/13
11/06/13
22/09/12
26/06/12
26/06/11

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Hoddesdon SC Club Championships

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Hoddesdon Club Championships
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